


Histology, 

Embryology, 

Cytology - 

Histology of the 

Oral Cavity 
(Гистология, 

эмбриология, 

цитология-

гистология 

полости рта) 

Pass-fail 

exam 
(Зачет) 

24.04.2025 

 

8:00 

5.06.2025 

 

8:00 

Larionova V.A.  
(Ларионова 

В.А.) 

Latynova I.V 

(Латынова И.В.) 

Biology 
(Биология) 

Pass-fail 

exam 
(Зачет) 

25.04.2025 

 

8:00 

6.06.2025 

 

8:00 

Kruchinina A.D. 

(Кручинина 

А.Д.) 

Principles of 

Russian 

Statehood 
(Основы 

российской 

государственнос

ти) 

Pass-fail 

exam 
(Зачет) 

28.04.2025 

 

9:00 – 24ЛС2,3,5(а) 

13:30 - 24ЛС1,4(а) 

9.06.2025 

 

9:00 – 24ЛС2,3,5(а) 

13:30 - 24ЛС1,4(а) 

Tugarov A.B. 

(Тугаров А.Б..) 

Psychological 

Aspects of 

Dentist-Patient 

Relationships 

(Психологическ

ие аспекты 

взаимоотношени

й врач-

стоматолог - 

пациент) 

Exam 
(Экзамен) 

20.05.2025 

 

13:30 – 24ЛС1,2,3(а) 

15:30 – 24ЛС4,5(а) 

10.06.2025 

 

13:30 – 24ЛС1,2,3(а) 

15:30 – 24ЛС4,5(а) 

Vorobyova E.E. 

(Воробьёва Е.Е.) 

Foreign 

Language 

(Иностранный 

язык) 

Exam 
(Экзамен) 

12.05.2025 

 

9:00 – 24ЛС2,3,5(а) 

13:30 - 24ЛС1,4(а) 

11.06.2025 

 

15:30 - 

24ЛС1,3,4,5(а) 

17:15 - 24ЛС2(а) 

Zosimova I.V. 

(Зосимова И.В.) 

Noykina S.S. 

(Нойкина С.С.) 

Physics, 

Mathematics 
(Физика, 

математика) 

Exam 
(Экзамен) 

5.05.2025 

 

15:00 

7.06.2025 

 

9:30 

Tumanova L.N. 

(Туманова Л.Н.) 



Latin Language 
(Латинский 

язык) 

Exam 
(Экзамен) 

16.05.2025 

 

8:00 

19.06.2025 

 

8:00 

Khayrova H.J. 

(Хайрова Х.Ж.) 

Ratushnaya 

L.G. 

(Ратушная Л.Г.) 

14.04.2025 


